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Table No. 4.

Expenditure of the Public Works Fund for the Nine Months ended 31st December, 1890,
together with the Estimated Expenditure for the Quarter ended 31st March, 1891, compared

with the Amount Voted for 1890-91.

Expendi-
ture for

Nine
Months

Estimate
for

Current
Quarter.

Revised
Estimate Amount

to Voted for
31st March, 1890-91.

1891. More.

Difference.

Less.

PART I.
Class I.—Immigration ..

„ II.—Public Works, Departmental„ III.—Railways
IV.—Roads
V. —Waterworks on Goldfields„ VI.—Purchase of Native Lands

„ VII.—Telegraph Extension ..
„ VIII.—Public Buildings
„ IX.—Harbour Works and Defences ..
„ X.—Rates on Native Lands

XI.—Thermal Springs
Services not provided for

£
1,060

700
2,021

47,287
821

1,144
10,493
18,038

943
7,594
2,247

650

£
1,000

£
2,060

700
3,521

79,977
821

3,644
11,493
24,538
3,193
8,794
3,247
1,210

£
2,360

700
6,500

106,108
645

5,252
17,226
36,937
3,193
5,000
2,350

£ £
300

1,500
32,690

2,979
26,131

176
2,500
1,000
6,500
2,250
1,200
1,000

560

1,608
5,733

12,399

3,794
897

1,210

Total, Part I. .. 92,998 i 50,200 143,198 186,271

6,077 49,150
6,077

43,073

PART II.
Class I.—Public Works, Departmental„ II.—Railways

„ III.—Roads ..
„ IV.—Purchase of Native Lands

6,168
2,037

11,439

800
6,200
4,200
4,000

15,200

800
12,368
6,237

15,439
34,844

800
27,500
30,500
50,000

15,132
24,263
34,561

Total, Part II. 19,644 108,800 73,956

PART III.
Class I.—Public Works, Departmental„ II.—Railways
Services not provided for

7,184
134,178

10
2,500

37,725
9,684

171,903
10

7,500
223,388

2,184
"io 51,485

2,194 51,485
2,194

49,291Total, Part III. 141,372 40,225 181,597 230,888

Total Public Works Fund 166,320254,014 105,625 359,639 525,959

Treasury, Wellington, 21st January, 1891.
Robe IT J. COLLINi

Accountant
3,
to the Treasury.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

