Table No. 4.

EXPENDITURE of the Public Works Fund for the Nine Months ended 31st December, 1890, together with the Estimated Expenditure for the Quarter ended 31st March, 1891, compared with the Amount Voted for 1890-91.

_		Expendi- ture for Nine Months	Estimate for Current Quarter.	Revised Estimate to 31st March, 1891.	Amount Voted for 1890-91.	Difference.	
						More.	Less.
PART I.		£	£	£	£	£	£
Class I.—Immigration		1,060	1,000	2,060	2,360		300
" II.—Public Works, Departmental	• •	700	1.500	700	700	••	0.070
" III.—Railways " IV.—Roads	• •	2,021 $47,287$	1,500 32,690	3,521 79,977	6,500 $106,108$		2,979 26,131
Waterworks on Goldfolds	• •	821	52,000	821	645	176	20,101
" VI.—Purchase of Native Lands		1,144	2,500	3,644	5,252		1,608
" VII.—Telegraph Extension		10,493	1,000	11,493	17,226		5,733
" VIII.—Public Buildings		18,038	6,500	24,538	36,937	•••	12,399
	• •	943	2,250	3,193	3,193	9.704	
" X.—Rates on Native Lands " XI.—Thermal Springs	• •	7,594 2,247	1,200 1,000	8,794 3,247	$\frac{5,000}{2,350}$	3,794 897	1 ::
Services not provided for	• •	650	560	1,210		1,210	::
•						6,077	49,150 6,077
Total, Part I		92,998	50,200	143,198	186,271		43,073
		,			,		
PART II. Class I.—Public Works, Departmental			800	800	800		1
" II.—Railways	• •	6,168	6,200	12,368	27,500	::	15,132
" III.—Roads		2,037	4,200	6,237	30,500	• •	24,263
" IV.—Purchase of Native Lands		11,439	4,000	15,439	50,000	••	34,561
Total, Part II		19,644	15,200	34,844	108,800	**	73,956
						er.	
PART III.			2 225	0.004	- ×00	0.107	
Class I.—Public Works, Departmental	• •	7,184	2,500	9,684 171,903	7,500	2,184	51,485
" II.—Railways Services not provided for	• •	134,178 10	37,725	171,903	223,388	io	51,465
services not provided for	••	10	••			2,194	51,485
						-,	2,194
Total, Part III		141,372	40,225	181,597	230,888		49,291
Total Public Works Fund		254,014	105,625	359,639	525,959	••	166,320

ROBERT J. COLLINS, Accountant to the Treasury.

Treasury, Wellington, 21st January, 1891.